UGNCC-108
Induction
Traning
S
at
is
fa
ct
or
y/
P
er
ce
n
ta
ge
 %
Result
S.
Roll No.
Registration Grand                                                                        Max.
BCMMI-107(A)
Buisness
Ethics
BCMMI-107(D)
Foundations
of Information
Technology
UGAECC-103
Business
Communication
Name and
Parentage of the
UGMDC-102
Environment
and
Sustainability
UGVAC-105
Indian
Constitution
UGVAC-106
Sports
and
Fitness
UGSEC-104
Office
Productivity
Tools
BCMMJ-101
Buisness
Mathematics
& Statistics
MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B Com. Hon's  - 1st  Semester (Regular - Batch  2023)
(December Session - 2023)  examination held in January -  2024.
Remarks
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
S
at
is
fa
ct
or
y/
U
n
sa
ti
sf
ac
to
ry
1 2023C3R001 407-MIET-2023
Pulkit Verma
Sanjay Verma
40 57 97 P 37 50 87 P 34 44 78 P 37 50 87 P 43 P 22 P 48 P S 462 550 84% PASS
2 2023C3R002 408-MIET-2023
Raghav Sharma
Rajinder Parshad
Sharma
17 5 22 Re 29 35 64 P 18 24 42 P 32 38 70 P 20 P 24 P 40 P S 282 550 51% Re- BCMMJ-101(Th)
3 2023C3R003 409-MIET-2023
Yogeshwar Singh
Ranjit Singh
30 41 71 P 34 41 75 P 25 31 56 P 30 39 69 P 36 P 34 P 47 P S 388 550 71% PASS
4 2023C3R004 410-MIET-2023
Mansi Verma
Pritam Chand
28 42 70 P 32 38 70 P 25 31 56 P 30 42 72 P 38 P 32 P 42 P S 380 550 69% PASS
5 2023C3R005 411-MIET-2023
Khushi Gupta
Satish Gupta
20 25 45 P 31 29 60 P 24 28 52 P 33 41 74 P 44 P 32 P 40 P S 347 550 63% PASS
P
er
ce
n
ta
ge
 %
Result
S.
No.
Roll No.
Registration
No.
Grand
Total
Max.
Marks
Parentage of the
Candidate
Remarks
Satish Gupta
6 2023C3R006 412-MIET-2023
Ansh Sharma
Rakesh Sharma
16 2 18 Re 16 0 16 Re 6 0 6 Re 22 0 22 Re 30 P 20 P 29 P S 141 550 26%
Re-BCMMJ-101(Th),
UGMDC-102(Th),
UGAECC-103(Th),
BCMMI-107 (A)(Th)
7 2023C3R007 413-MIET-2023
Karan Bhan
Raj Nath Bhan
18 10 28 Re 29 24 53 P 25 29 54 P 31 43 74 P 40 P 29 P 39 P S 317 550 58% Re- BCMMJ-101(Th)
8 2023C3R008 414-MIET-2023
Shravi Ghai
Ajay Kumar Ghai 36 59 95 P 31 41 72 P 17 30 47 P 27 53 80 P 34 P 33 P 40 P S 401 550 73% PASS
9 2023C3R009 415-MIET-2023
Ashutosh Verma
Sunil Kumar
21 24 45 P 24 18 42 Re 16 13 29 Re 21 15 36 Re 34 P 28 P 37 P S 251 550 46%
Re- UGMDC-102(Th),
UGAECC-103 (Th),
BCMMI-107 (A)(Th)
10 2023C3R010 416-MIET-2023
Shardul Nanda
Rajesh Nanda
18 24 42 P 27 25 52 P 22 19 41 Re 30 33 63 P 37 P 32 P 37 P S 304 550 55% Re- UGAECC-103(Th)
11 2023C3R011 417-MIET-2023
Manohar Kumar
Bhat
28 46 74 P 31 32 63 P 27 36 63 P 31 43 74 P 43 P 34 P 44 P S 395 550 72% PASS
12 2023C3R012 418-MIET-2023
Aakash Punarhia
28 43 71 P 29 27 56 P 25 24 49 P 26 26 52 P 45 P 30 P 35 P S 338 550 61% PASS12 2023C3R012 418-MIET-2023
Aakash Punarhia
Raj Kumar
28 43 71 P 29 27 56 P 25 24 49 P 26 26 52 P 45 P 30 P 35 P S 338 550 61% PASS
13 2023C3R013 419-MIET-2023 Akshat Kumar
Paraman Kumar
17 3 20 Re 22 17 39 Re 17 12 29 Re 20 17 37 Re 38 P 27 P 32 P S 222 550 40%
Re-  BCMMJ-101(Th),
UGMDC-102(Th),
UGAECC-103(Th),
BCMMI-107 (A)(Th)
14 2023C3R014 420-MIET-2023
Anamika Raina
Vaid Kumar Raina
34 49 83 P 31 46 77 P 30 33 63 P 28 43 71 P 43 P 35 P 45 P S 417 550 76% PASS
15 2023C3R015 421-MIET-2023
Anubhav Singh
Parveen Singh
22 32 54 P 26 37 63 P 24 26 50 P 27 40 67 P 40 P 26 P 36 P S 336 550 61% PASS
16 2023C3R016 422-MIET-2023
Rimjim .
Ashok Singh
38 58 96 P 34 51 85 P 31 32 63 P 32 44 76 P 47 P 31 P 44 P S 442 550 80% PASS
UGNCC-108
Induction
Traning
S
at
is
fa
ct
or
y/
U
n
sa
ti
sf
ac
to
ry
BCMMI-107(D)
Foundations
of Information
Technology
UGSEC-104
Office
Productivity
Tools
UGVAC-105
Indian
Constitution
UGVAC-106
Sports
and
Fitness
Grand
Total
Name and
Parentage of the
BCMMJ-101
Buisness
Mathematics
& Statistics
UGMDC-102
Environment
and
Sustainability
UGAECC-103
Business
Communication
BCMMI-107(A)
Buisness
Ethics
MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheet of B Com. Hon's  - 1st  Semester (Regular - Batch  2023)
(December Session - 2023)  examination held in January -  2024.
Remarks
Max.
Marks
P
er
ce
n
ta
ge
 %
Result
S.
No.
Roll No.
Registration
No.
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
IA
T
h
eo
ry
T
ot
al
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
A
w
ar
d
s
R
es
u
lt
S
at
is
fa
ct
or
y/
U
n
sa
ti
sf
ac
to
ry
17 2023C3R017 423-MIET-2023 Udhay Saraf
Naveen Saraf
17 2 19 Re 19 13 32 Re 16 13 29 Re 24 18 42 Re 39 P 20 P 35 P S 216 550 39%
Re-BCMMJ-101(Th),
UGMDC-102(Th),
UGAECC-103(Th),
BCMMI-107 (A)(Th)
18 2023C3R018 424-MIET-2023
Suryanshi Wazir
Sanjeev Singh
32 51 83 P 31 37 68 P 29 43 72 P 35 42 77 P 42 P 36 P 49 P S 427 550 78% PASS
19 2023C3R019 425-MIET-2023
Swaraj Gupta
Sanjeev Gupta
33 53 86 P 26 32 58 P 29 24 53 P 32 43 75 P 40 P 30 P 42 P S 384 550 70% PASS
20 2023C3R020 426-MIET-2023
Sohail Parwana
Mukhtar Ahmed
18 8 26 Re 20 3 23 Re 16 12 28 Re 26 19 45 Re 33 P 21 P 32 P S 208 550 38%
Re-BCMMJ-101(Th),
UGMDC-102(Th),
UGAECC-103(Th),
21 2023C3R021 427-MIET-2023
Anurag Bhardwaj
27 38 65 P 27 33 60 P 23 30 53 P 30 42 72 P 38 P 34 P 40 P S 362 550 66% PASS
Total
Parentage of the
Candidate
Remarks
Marks
P
er
ce
n
ta
ge
%
Result
No.
Roll No.
No.
21 2023C3R021 427-MIET-2023
Anurag Bhardwaj
Ravinder Kumar
27 38 65 P 27 33 60 P 23 30 53 P 30 42 72 P 38 P 34 P 40 P S 362 550 66% PASS
22 2023C3R022 428-MIET-2023
Harsh Kumar
Suram Chand
32 28 60 P 26 20 46 Re 22 25 47 P 31 41 72 P 37 P 21 P 41 P S 324 550 59% Re- UGMDC-102(Th)
23 2023C3R023 429-MIET-2023
Sakshi Rajput
Arjun Singh
32 28 60 P 22 24 46 P 21 24 45 P 32 32 64 P 39 P 25 P 48 P S 327 550 59% PASS
24 2023C3R024 430-MIET-2023
Hanish Khajuria
Shiv Kumar
28 24 52 P 28 28 56 P 29 28 57 P 32 37 69 P 39 P 28 P 44 P S 345 550 63% PASS
25 2023C3R025 431-MIET-2023
Mehak .
Mahesh Kumar
24 25 49 P 25 24 49 P 21 25 46 P 30 35 65 P 38 P 28 P 42 P S 317 550 58% PASS
26 2023C3R026 432-MIET-2023
Meghna Kharyal
Anshu Kharyal
25 27 52 P 21 24 45 P 24 28 52 P 24 37 61 P 37 P 27 P 38 P S 312 550 57% PASS
27 2023C3R027 433-MIET-2023
Simran Kotwal
Sanjay Kumar
18 30 48 P 25 24 49 P 18 12 30 Re 27 36 63 P 33 P 23 P 39 P S 285 550 52% Re- UGAECC-103(Th)
28 2023C3R028 434-MIET-2023 Rhythm Verma
Vinay Kumar
16 4 20 Re 18 22 40 Re 16 9 25 Re 20 27 47 P 32 P 26 P 30 P S 220 550 40%
Re-BCMMJ-101(Th),
UGMDC-102(Th),
UGAECC-103(Th)
29 2023C3R029 435-MIET-2023 Kartik Sharma
Suraj Kumar
16 24 40 P 20 16 36 Re 16 24 40 P 22 20 42 Re 33 P 25 P 38 P S 254 550 46%
Re- UGMDC-102(Th),
BCMMI-107 (A)(Th)
30 2023C3R030 436-MIET-2023 Divij Datta
Pankaj Datta
16 11 27 Re 21 18 39 Re 16 7 23 Re 18 18 36 Re 27 P 21 P 22 P S 195 550 35%
Re- BCMMJ-101(Th),
UGMDC-102(Th),
UGAECC-103(Th),
BCMMI-107 (A)(Th)
31 2023C3R031 437-MIET-2023 Basu Slaida
Kuldeep Kumar
17 11 28 Re 20 11 31 Re 16 30 46 P 18 24 42 P 34 P 22 P 34 P S 237 550 43%
Re-    BCMMJ-101(Th),
UGMDC-102(Th)
32 2023C3R032 438-MIET-2023
Reetika Koul
Sunil Kumar Koul
29 51 80 P 22 39 61 P 21 37 58 P 30 46 76 P 40 P 33 P 33 P S 381 550 69% PASS
Date of Result Declaration :-.........01-04-2024..........................
2